2024-2025 CDL Calendar

Event East Lansing CDL

Date

Time

Home Visits:

Head Teachers will call to schedule your home
visit. These may be virtual.

During the two weeks prior
to your child’s first day.

CDL Closed for Professional Development

Thursday and Friday August 8 & 9

CDL Orientation and Curriculum Night

Wednesday, August 21 on zoom

6:30-7:30 PM

CDL Closed for HDFS Department Retreat

Friday, August 23

Labor Day- CDL closed

Monday, September 2

MSU Student Break

Monday & Tuesday, October 21 & 22

Open with reduced
hours- 8:00-4:30

Thanksgiving — CDL Closed

Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29

CDL Closed

Tuesday, December 24 -Wednesday, January 1

Martin Luther King Day -CDL closed

Monday, January 20

MIAEYC Conference- CDL closed

Thursday & Friday March 27 & 28

Memorial Day- CDL closed

Monday, May 26

4™ of July School - CDL closed

Friday, July 4

6/2024




2024-2025 CDL Calendar

Event HASLETT CDL

Date

Time

Home Visits:

Head Teachers will call to schedule your home visit.

These may be virtual.

During the two weeks prior
to your child’s first day.

CDL Orientation and Curriculum Night

Thursday, August 22 on zoom

6:00-7:00

Open House for children and families

Monday, August 26

Times to be announced

First full day for children

Tuesday, August 27

Labor Day- CDL closed

Monday, September 2

MSU Student Break- CDL closed

Monday & Tuesday, October 21 & 22

Thanksgiving — CDL closed

Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29

Last day of Fall semester for children

Thursday, December 5

First Day Spring semester for children

Monday, January 13

Martin Luther King Day -CDL closed

Monday, January 20

MSU Spring Break- CDL closed

March 3- March 7

MIAEYC Conference- CDL closed

Thursday, March 27

Last Day of Spring semester for children

Thursday, April 24

First day Summer A semester for children

Monday, May 12

Memorial Day- CDL closed

Monday, May 26

CDL Closed

Thursday, June 19

Last day Summer A semester

Thursday, June 26

6/2024




